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Sigfridur Sigurdardéttir
Bjérn G. Sigurdsson

Bara Agustsdéttir
Porarinn M. Porbjérnsson

Ragna Matthiasdottir
Bjarni Sveinbjérnsson

S. Unnur Vilhjalmsdottir
Valgeir Gudbjartsson

Helga Sigurdardottir
Agust Haraldsson

Anna S. Magnusdottir
Atli Pér Karason

Berglind Scheving
Sigurbjorn S Viljalmsson

Karéll’na'Geirsdéttir
Halldér Asgeirsson

Vilborg Ludviksdéttir
Einar Jéel Ingdlfsson

Laufey Sigurdardottir
Bjarki Sigurdsson

Theo6déra Olafsdottir
Porir Ingvarsson

Agusta Kristin Jonsdéttir
Sigurvin Hreinsson

Jénina Magnusdéttir
Gudmundur Sigurdsson

G. Soffia Gudmundsdéttir
Bjarki Gunnarsson

Hjordis Alfredsdottir
Steini S. Porsteinsson

Gudlaug Adalsteinsdéttir
Jéhann Fridgeir Jensson

Hjona- og paramét KFR og

1. Umf
548
609
1157
511
512
1023

434
492
926
404
527
931
439
600
1039
472
457
929
508
534
1042

523
426
949
414
519
933

2. Umf
564
608
1172
474
465
939

460
576
1036

437
527
964
437
581
1018
463
556
1019

396
538
934

448
460
908

Morandé
3.Umf 4.Umf 5.Umf
583
592
0 0 1175
504 541 473
527 518 552
1031 1059 1025
542
570
1112 0 0
451 503 423
613 607 523
1064 1110 946
516 463 546
425 520 595
941 983 1141
431 362 415
597 604 646
1028 966 1061
440 444 483
612 497 541
1052 941 1024
399 397 462
517 607 477
916 1004 939
444 532
491 475
935 0 1007
430 408 473
540 564 562
970 972 1035
476 406
521 526
997 932 0
428 427 391
487 564 592
915 991 983
436 322
458 520
894 0 842
444 462
531 483
975 0 945
353
400
0 0 753
0 0 0

6. Umf

0
397
550
947
536
516

1052
426
521
947
605
489

1094

388
497
885

498
453
951
446
483
929
462
489
951
453
450
903

386
405
791

7. Umf
489
667

1156
534
620

1154
530
541

1071
450
608

1058
465
508
973
459
579

1038
443
580

1023

575
521
1096

555
480
1035

377
273
650

Heestu3 M. Tal

3504

3244

3235

3232

3218

3127

3099

3062

3054

3049

2983

2923

2669

1920

1544

182,00
206,33

163,52
178,29

178,67
180,78

150,72
191,56

173,00
169,13

141,00
191,39

144,71
182,62

144,00
183,80

168,07
159,80

147,83
178,94

158,25
168,00

148,33
165,50

130,22
166,33

151,00
169,00

123,17
134,17

125,67
91,00

Samtals
2184
2476
4660
3434
3744
7178
1608
1627
3235
2713
3448
6161
2595
2537
5132
2538
3445
5983
3039
3835
6874
2160
2757
4917
2521
2397
4918
2661
3221
5882
1899
2016
3915
2670
2979
5649
1172
1497
2669

906
1014
1920

739

805
1544

377

273

650



